Project
Type:
Model:
WARRANTY  5YR
3-Step
CRI (Ra)  >90WATTAGE  25W - 94W
110º
Zen-35

on request4
 • Weight: Ø400mm 2kg, Ø600mm 2.5kg,
Ø800mm 3kg, Ø1000mm 4kg, Ø1200mm 5kg,
Ø1500mm 6kg (Exc. remote non-dimmable driver)
 • Warranty: 5 years5
25W-94W Suspended Circular
Direct Illumination Luminaire
Luminaire Finishes
White (WH)
Bronze (BZ) Golden Bronze (GB)
Champagne Gold (CG)
Silver (SV)Black (BK)
IP  40
Bluetooth
Model Luminous Flux2 System Wattage CCT CRI3 Distribution
ZEN-35-D40-25W-3K 2,150Lm 25W 3000K >90 110°
ZEN-35-D60-38W-3K 3,268Lm 38W 3000K >90 110°
ZEN-35-D80-50W-3K 4,300Lm 50W 3000K >90 110°
ZEN-35-D100-63W-3K 5,418Lm 63W 3000K >90 110°
ZEN-35-D120-75W-3K 6,450Lm 75W 3000K >90 110°
ZEN-35-D150-94W-3K 8,084Lm 94W 3000K >90 110°
For Non-dimming add suffix ND
For DALI-2 dimming add suffix D
For BLUETOOTH dimming add suffix BT35mm
35